
Commissioner, Precinct 1 
Shelby Dupnik 

Sean O'Brien 
Commissioner, Precinct 3 

Wade Hedtke 
Karnes County Judge 

Commissioner, Precinct 2 
Benny Lyssy 

Sharon Chesser 
Commissioner, Precinct 4 

2019 KARNES COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE . 

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King Day 

President's Day 

Good Friday 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Columbus Day 

Veteran's Day 

Thanksgiving Holiday - (Half Day) 

Thanksgiving Day 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Christmas Holiday 

Christmas Eve 

Christmas Day 

Birthday Holiday 

Gold Status Award Day 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Friday, April 19, 2019 

Monday, May 27, 2019 

Thursday, July 4, 2019 

Monday, September 2, 2019 

Monday, October 14, 2019 

Monday, November 11, 2019 

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 

Thursday, November 28, 2019 

Friday, November 29, 2019 

Monday, December 23, 2019 

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

To Be Taken In Birthday Month. 

Day For Employees Achieving Gold 
Status (To Be Taken In Calendar Year). 


